01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANSTH T
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANSTH T
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANSTH T
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANITH T
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANITH T
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANSTH T
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENEEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN
Cobra Boxing Club O4—Light 01 Débutant O1—Forfait

01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN
Montdidier 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEHGN
Montdidier 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENTEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [PENICXIAls
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN
01- Light 01- Débutant [OENEIEIqls
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANSTH T
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANSTH T
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANITH Gt
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01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent

01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANITH T 2
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENEEHGN 1
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN 1
01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN 1
01- Light 01- Débutant 0
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
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M 6 Zian Aziz 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN
Montdidier M 6 27,0Kg  Abel Barrier 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN 1
Montdidier M 7 24,0Kg Hugo Boitard 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN 1
M 7 35,0Kg Hanton Schartier 01- Light 01- Débutant 0
M 8 22,0Kg Yvann Billet 01- Light 01- Débutant [0PAN T 1
M 9 22,0Kg Raphaél Callebaut 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANSTH T 1
Montdidier M 9 24,0Kg Charles Radiguet 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
M 9 31,0Kg Youssef Agrane 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
M 9 34,5Kg Tiago Dehay 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANITH T 1
M 9 36,0 Kg  Nahel Carré 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
M 9 39,0Kg Kais ourdhal 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENEEHGN 1
M 10 26,0 Kg  Tymael Devers 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENEEHGN 1
M 10 27,0Kg  Luis Cardoso 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
M 10 28,0Kg Pablo Cardoso 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
Cobra Boxing Club M 10 30-0kg Kyliane Maselet O4—Light 01 Débutant O1—Forfait o
M 10 33,0Kg Zachary De Molennear 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN 1
Montdidier M 10 35,0Kg Noah Sénéchal 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN 1
M 10 35,0Kg Aymen Kouka 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
M 10 40,0 Kg  Marco Lampuré Rodriguez 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN 1
M 10 40,5Kg  Youssef Elboukhari 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENTEHGN 1
M 11 27,0Kg Zaza Smahevov 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN 1
M 11 30,0Kg Lucas Clemens 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
M 11 30,0Kg Nika Smahevov 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENTEHGL 1
M 11 44,0Kg Maxence Maillot 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENEHGE 1
M 11 52,0Kg Guenael Lemettre 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENEHGE
M 11 57,0Kg Charles Carpentier 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
Montdidier M 12 34,0Kg Axel Tirache 01- Light 01- Débutant [0PAN T GTE 1
Cobra Boxing Club M 12 38.0Kg TFiméo Bats 01 tight  O1-Débutant 01 Forfait e
Montdidier M 12 41,0Kg Lucas Bruyant 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENEHGL 1
M 12 44,0Kg Mailan Leclerc 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPANITH T 1
M 12 52,0Kg Sovann Rocquiers 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
M 12 55,0 Kg  Aylan Bechouche 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENEEHGN 1
M 12 65,0 Kg  Mahé Pourre 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENITEHGN 1
M 12 85,0 Kg  Rafaél Grogny 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN 1
M 13 34,0Kg Ethan Tabary 01- Light 03- Bon 02- Présent 1
M 13 36,0 Kg  Rubben Catry 01- Light 01- Débutant [OPENIEEHGN 1
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Montdidier

Dragonfull 13
13
13
Cobra Boxing Club 14
14
Dragonfull 14
14
14
14
14
15
15
Dragonfull 15
Montdidier 15
el
15
Dragonfull 15
Montdidier 15
Predator fight59 16
Dragonfull 16
16
16
16
16
Montdidier 16

16

Cobra Boxing Club
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7
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9
1
3
7
4
7
1
7
7
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7
6
5
1
2
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7
3
7
2
3
4
7
3
3
4
3
7
3
2
2
2
4
2
2
1
8
4
4
7
2
3
7
8
2

17
17
Cobra Boxing Club 17
18
18
18
Montdidier 19
Montdidier 20
Montdidier 20
Cobra Boxing Club
Montdidier 23
Montdidier 24
Dragonfull 24
28
Cobra Boxing Club 29
Cobra Boxing Club 30
32
Montdidier 33
34
38
40
Montdidier 43

37,0Kg
39,0 Kg
42,0 Kg
44,0 Kg
44,0 Kg
45,0 Kg
48,0 Kg
49,0 Kg
50,0 Kg
51,0Kg
52,0 Kg
53,0Kg
55,0 Kg
56,0 Kg
59,0 Kg
60,0 Kg
66,0 Kg
78,0 Kg
84,0 Kg
53,0-Kkg
60,0 Kg
64,0 Kg
68,0 Kg
73,0 Kg
80,0 Kg
85,0 Kg
44,0 Kg
54,0 Kg
56,0 Kg
60,0 Kg
65,0 Kg
67,0 Kg
83,0Kg
83,0Kg
55,0 Kg
63,0 Kg
65,0 Kg
68,0 Kg
69,0 Kg
80,0 Kg
105,0 Kg
137,0 Kg
550-kg
68,0 Kg
69,0 Kg

75;0-Kg
64,0 Kg
70,0 Kg
77,0 Kg
75,0 Kg
70,0 Kg
85,0 Kg

74,0 Kg
84,0 Kg
97,0 Kg
83,0Kg

72,0 Kg
74,0 Kg
63,0 Kg
71,0 Kg
95,0 Kg
108,0 Kg

Théo
Mehdi
Kais
Louka
Mycki
Loric
Kenzo
Samia
Brad
Kyllian
Eden
Hesteban
Quassim
Yanis
Hassan
Rémi
Valentin
Youness
Nizar
LtUEAS
Enzo
Rayan
Kivers
Maxence
Gul
Mohad
Yliés
Rehan
Toscane
Gabriel
Timéo
Clayton
Etaan
Wesley
Mathéo
Talyan
Robin
Pierre
Abdelkader
Victor
Andy
Lucas
Elément
Hadar
Ethan

Mexandre
Faycal
Pierre
Matheo
Maxime
Corentin
Mael
JESSY
Samy
Axel
Anthony
Romain
kévin

Ltueien

Damien
Frangois
Adrien

Jean Jacques

Alexandre
Johnny

Défossé
Essebane
Monier
Foulon
Czaplicki
Moutier
Démanet
Neagu
Robillart
Kopp
Cannone
Vaillant
Berouachebi
Diha

Ait Omar
Lieppe

Harle
Agrane
Naamane
VERFAILLE
Stievenard
Neggah

Karl

odiot

Hamet
Djahra
Berouachebi
Deubove
Dubrulle
Henwood
Gotrand
Schartier
Pillez
Gaillien
Legrand
Lapotre
Bernard
Jovet

Kouka
Démoulin
Moreau
Leroy
Gennin
Yliais
Rouhart
Lorenzon
Grzelka
Gherbi
Patoux
Synave
Radiguet
Caron
Flaivigny
MUSIN
Altis
Blanchet
Collier
Tual
Maeaselet

Alexandrenne

Debauve
Hannon
Assier
Chatelet
Foulon
Depasse

01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
O1—tight
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
61—tight
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
O1—tight
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
61—tight
61—tight
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light
01- Light

01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
01- Débutant
03- Bon
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
03- Bon
03- Bon
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
01- Débutant
01 Débutant
03- Bon
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
03- Bon
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
03- Bon
03- Bon
03- Bon
03- Bon
01- Débutant
03- Bon
03- Bon
01- Débutant
03- Bon
01 Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
03- Bon
O01—Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
03- Bon
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
B1Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
01 Débutant
03—Bon
01- Débutant
01- Débutant
03- Bon
03- Bon
03- Bon
01- Débutant

02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
01 Forfait

02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
01 Forfait

02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
O1—Forfait

02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
O1Forfait

02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
01 Forfait

01 Forfait

02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
02- Présent
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