

5	Team ORIGLIA Full Contact	F	7	27,0 Kg	Kahina	Serkoum	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	8	25,0 Kg	Romane	Silvert	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	F	8	25,0 Kg	Salma	Aziz	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	F	8	25,0 Kg	Zélie	Grécourt	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	8	29,0 Kg	Hévy	Mombey	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	F	9	22,0 Kg	Callebaut	Alice	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	9	26,0 Kg	Mia	Figuera Calderen	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	F	9	28,0 Kg	Messaoudi	Yasmine	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	9	29,0 Kg	Kélya	Collette	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	F	9	30,0 Kg	Maelysse	Kopp	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		2
1	Dragonfull	F	9	33,0 Kg	Ilya	Simon	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
5	Team ORIGLIA Full Contact	F	9	37,0 Kg	Naya	Serkoum	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	10	35,0 Kg	Elona	Lapotre	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	10	41,0 Kg	Jade	Reant	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		2
6	ASPEEL Team	F	11	28,0 Kg	Léonie	DeLunas	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
4	Cobra Boxing Club	F	11	31,0 Kg	Eryne	Grzelka	01- Light	01- Débutant	01- Forfait		0
6	ASPEEL Team	F	11	32,0 Kg	Oubziz	Hamsa	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	F	11	40,0 Kg	Goudry	Mailly	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	F	11	41,0 Kg	Ivana	Jumel	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	F	11	50,0 Kg	Hailey	Spillemon	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		2
6	ASPEEL Team	F	11	52,0 Kg	Callebaut	Célia	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	F	11	52,0 Kg	Kessoum	Dina	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	F	11	61,0 Kg	Adrienne	Mannequin	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		0
5	Team ORIGLIA Full Contact	F	12	68,0 Kg	Peyson	Lemauffe	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	F	12	90,0 Kg	Mariam	Kalloh	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		0
1	Dragonfull	F	13	50,0 Kg	Anaïs	Ponthieu	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	13	55,0 Kg	Emma	Van Haverbeke	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	F	13	60,0 Kg	Mélissa	Dufretelle	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		2
1	Dragonfull	F	14	62,0 Kg	Mia	Cieciva	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	14	73,0 Kg	Lucie	Miterlique	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
9	Bapaume Full CONTACT	F	15	50,0 Kg	Jena-Lee	Boggaert	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		2
3	Predator fight 59	F	15	52,0 Kg	Mailly	Blache	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	15	54,0 Kg	Salma	Mounir	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	15	63,5 Kg	Inés	Dailliez	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	F	16	50,0 Kg	Inés	Sellali	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
5	Team ORIGLIA Full Contact	F	16	67,0 Kg	Clélia	Renier	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
9	Bapaume Full CONTACT	F	17	55,0 Kg	Sarah	Bonniface	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
8	Nesle Muay Thaï	F	17	60,0 Kg	Leylou	Doucet	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	F	19	78,0 Kg	Océane	Gret	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		0
1	Dragonfull	F	20	62,0 Kg	Mayssa	Makour	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	F	26	68,0 Kg	Madeline	Cailleret	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	M	6	24,0 Kg	Zian	Aziz	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		2
2	Montdidier	M	6	27,0 Kg	Abel	Barrier	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	7	24,0 Kg	Hugo	Boitard	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
5	Team ORIGLIA Full Contact	M	7	35,0 Kg	Hanton	Schartier	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		0
1	Dragonfull	M	8	22,0 Kg	Yvann	Billet	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	M	9	22,0 Kg	Raphaël	Callebaut	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	9	24,0 Kg	Charles	Radiguet	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	M	9	31,0 Kg	Youssef	Agrane	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	9	34,5 Kg	Tiago	Dehay	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	9	36,0 Kg	Nahel	Carré	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	M	9	39,0 Kg	Kais	ourdhali	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	10	26,0 Kg	Tymael	Devers	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	10	27,0 Kg	Luis	Cardoso	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	10	28,0 Kg	Pablo	Cardoso	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
4	Cobra Boxing Club	M	10	30,0 Kg	Kylane	Maselet	01- Light	01- Débutant	01- Forfait		0
1	Dragonfull	M	10	33,0 Kg	Zachary	De Molennear	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	10	35,0 Kg	Noah	Sénéchal	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	M	10	35,0 Kg	Aymen	Kouka	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	10	40,0 Kg	Marco	Lampuré Rodriguez	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	10	40,5 Kg	Youssef	Elboukhari	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	M	11	27,0 Kg	Zaza	Smahegov	01- Light				

7	TDF Academy	M	13	37,0 Kg	Théo	Défossé	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	13	39,0 Kg	Mehdi	Essebane	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	M	13	42,0 Kg	Kaïs	Monier	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	13	44,0 Kg	Louka	Foulon	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
9	Bapaume Full CONTACT	M	13	44,0 Kg	Mycki	Czaplicki	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	13	45,0 Kg	Loric	Moutier	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	13	48,0 Kg	Kenzo	Démanet	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		2
6	ASPEEL Team	M	13	49,0 Kg	Samia	Neagu	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	13	50,0 Kg	Brad	Robillart	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	13	51,0 Kg	Kyllian	Kopp	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	13	52,0 Kg	Eden	Cannone	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	13	53,0 Kg	Hesteban	Vaillant	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	M	13	55,0 Kg	Quassim	Berouachebi	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	13	56,0 Kg	Yanis	Diha	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	13	59,0 Kg	Hassan	Ait Omar	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
9	Bapaume Full CONTACT	M	13	60,0 Kg	Rémi	Lieppe	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	13	66,0 Kg	Valentin	Harle	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	M	13	78,0 Kg	Youness	Agrane	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		3
7	TDF Academy	M	13	84,0 Kg	Nizar	Naamane	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
4	Cobra Boxing Club	M	14	53,0 Kg	LUCAS	VERFAILLE	01- Light	01- Débutant	01- Forfait		0
7	TDF Academy	M	14	60,0 Kg	Enzo	Stievenard	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	14	64,0 Kg	Rayan	Neggah	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	14	68,0 Kg	Kivers	Karl	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	14	73,0 Kg	Maxence	odiot	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	14	80,0 Kg	Gul	Hamet	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	14	85,0 Kg	Mohad	Djahra	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
6	ASPEEL Team	M	15	44,0 Kg	Yliés	Berouachebi	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
5	Team ORIGLIA Full Contact	M	15	54,0 Kg	Rehan	Deubove	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	15	56,0 Kg	Toscane	Dubrulle	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	15	60,0 Kg	Gabriel	Henwood	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
9	Bapaume Full CONTACT	M	15	65,0 Kg	Timéo	Gotrand	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
5	Team ORIGLIA Full Contact	M	15	67,0 Kg	Clayton	Schartier	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	15	83,0 Kg	Etaan	Pillez	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		2
2	Montdidier	M	15	83,0 Kg	Wesley	Gaillien	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	M	16	55,0 Kg	Mathéo	Legrand	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	16	63,0 Kg	Talyan	Lapotre	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
5	Team ORIGLIA Full Contact	M	16	65,0 Kg	Robin	Bernard	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	16	68,0 Kg	Pierre	Jovet	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		2
3	Predator fight 59	M	16	69,0 Kg	Abdelkader	Kouka	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	16	80,0 Kg	Victor	Démoulin	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	16	105,0 Kg	Andy	Moreau	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	M	16	137,0 Kg	Lucas	Leroy	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
4	Cobra Boxing Club	M	17	55,0 Kg	Clément	Gennin	01- Light	01- Débutant	01- Forfait		0
7	TDF Academy	M	17	68,0 Kg	Hadar	Yliais	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	M	17	69,0 Kg	Ethan	Rouhart	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
3	Predator fight 59	M	17	73,0 Kg	Lyam	Lorenzon	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
4	Cobra Boxing Club	M	17	75,0 Kg	Maxandre	Grzelka	01- Light	01- Débutant	01- Forfait		0
3	Predator fight 59	M	18	64,0 Kg	Fayçal	Gherbi	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
7	TDF Academy	M	18	70,0 Kg	Pierre	Patoux	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		2
3	Predator fight 59	M	18	77,0 Kg	Matheo	Synave	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		2
2	Montdidier	M	19	75,0 Kg	Maxime	Radiguet	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	20	70,0 Kg	Corentin	Caron	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	20	85,0 Kg	Mael	Flaivigny	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
4	Cobra Boxing Club	M	21	90,0 Kg	JESSY	MUSIN	01- Light	01- Débutant	01- Forfait		0
2	Montdidier	M	23	74,0 Kg	Samy	Altis	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	24	84,0 Kg	Axel	Blanchet	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
1	Dragonfull	M	24	97,0 Kg	Anthony	Collier	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
8	Nesle Muay Thaï	M	28	83,0 Kg	Romain	Tual	01- Light	03- Bon	02- Présent		2
4	Cobra Boxing Club	M	29	51,0 Kg	kévin	Masclet	01- Light	01- Débutant	01- Forfait		0
4	Cobra Boxing Club	M	30	70,0 Kg	Lucien	Alexandrenne	01- Light	03- Bon	01- Forfait		0
7	TDF Academy	M	32	72,0 Kg	Damien	Debauve	01- Light	01- Débutant	02- Présent		1
2	Montdidier	M	33	74,0 Kg	François	Hanon</					